Department of Health

ANGELA SOLOMON HUTCHINS

License Number: AA444
Data As Of 7/24/2025

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant

License AA444

License Status Clear/Active

License Expiration Date 1/31/2027

License Original Issue

Date 02/15/2018

Address of Record 7700 W Sunrise Blvd
SUNRISE, FL 33322

Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
AIDONIS, JOHN K SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 145956  01/25/2024
BARKIN, HEATHER BLOCK SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 131744 01/25/2024
BLUMENKRANZ, DAVID SUPERVISOR FOR AA OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 15292 01/25/2024
BRODY, MICHAEL CHARLES M D SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 112848  01/25/2024
CRESCIMONE, NICOLAS ANDRES SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 119265 01/25/2024

DEL CALVO, VERONICA SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 162553  01/25/2024


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

DOWNARD, PATRICK

EDDY, CHRISTOPHER LYNDON M D
FALK, LISA

FRANKLE, ALLAN ELLIOT
HALIM, AZZA

JAEN, LIVIA ANGELA

JUMAILY, MEJD

KETCHEDJIAN, ARMEN G MD
KIM, JOHN DONGBAIK

KNURR, JORDAN FREDERIC
LEONG, WARREN CONWAY
LEVIN, SCOTT IANMD
LOSKOVE, JOSEPH AARON
MARINO, MICHAEL

MIRSKY, ZACHARY WILLIAM
NEJMAN, ANTONI MARTIN
RAMOS, ALFREDO ISAAC
RENFRO, LESLIE

RESTREPO, JUAN CARLOS MD
RINCON, GUNTHER

ROMAN, JESSICA ANN
ROSENBERG, ALAN LEE
SALVADORE, ANTHONY AMLETO
SINHA, NIDHI

WEISBERG, RONALD S MD
ZWIEBEL, PHILIP STUART

Relationship

SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
158619
134902
7163
59941
77718
65730
160360
134013
77868
8803
87879
67302
83270
118864
149111
59283
58300
143608
69214
71345
140884
60123
70273
90274
66132
70235

Effective Date
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024
01/25/2024



	ANGELA SOLOMON HUTCHINS
	License Number: AA444
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

