#### ANGELA SOLOMON HUTCHINS

### License Number: AA444

Data As Of 7/24/2025

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant

License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027

License Original Issue

Date

02/15/2018

Address of Record

7700 W Sunrise Blvd SUNRISE, FL 33322

Discipline on File No Public Complaint No

# **Secondary Locations**

No secondary locations found.

## Discipline/Admin Action

### **Emergency Actions**

No Emergency Actions Found

### **Discipline Cases**

No Discipline Found

## **Public Complaints**

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

#### Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01 Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Tallariassee, FL 32399-3231

#### Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

## **Supervising Practitioners**

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
AIDONIS, JOHN K	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	145956	01/25/2024
BARKIN, HEATHER BLOCK	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131744	01/25/2024
BLUMENKRANZ, DAVID	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15292	01/25/2024
BRODY, MICHAEL CHARLES M D	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	112848	01/25/2024
CRESCIMONE, NICOLAS ANDRES	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119265	01/25/2024
DEL CALVO, VERONICA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	162553	01/25/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
DOWNARD, PATRICK	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	158619	01/25/2024
EDDY, CHRISTOPHER LYNDON M D	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134902	01/25/2024
FALK, LISA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7163	01/25/2024
FRANKLE, ALLAN ELLIOT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59941	01/25/2024
HALIM, AZZA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77718	01/25/2024
JAEN, LIVIA ANGELA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65730	01/25/2024
JUMAILY, MEJD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	160360	01/25/2024
KETCHEDJIAN, ARMEN G MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134013	01/25/2024
KIM, JOHN DONGBAIK	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77868	01/25/2024
KNURR, JORDAN FREDERIC	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8803	01/25/2024
LEONG, WARREN CONWAY	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	87879	01/25/2024
LEVIN, SCOTT IAN M D	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	67302	01/25/2024
LOSKOVE, JOSEPH AARON	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83270	01/25/2024
MARINO, MICHAEL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118864	01/25/2024
MIRSKY, ZACHARY WILLIAM	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149111	01/25/2024
NEJMAN, ANTONI MARTIN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59283	01/25/2024
RAMOS, ALFREDO ISAAC	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	58300	01/25/2024
RENFRO, LESLIE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143608	01/25/2024
RESTREPO, JUAN CARLOS MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69214	01/25/2024
RINCON, GUNTHER	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	71345	01/25/2024
ROMAN, JESSICA ANN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140884	01/25/2024
ROSENBERG, ALAN LEE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	60123	01/25/2024
SALVADORE, ANTHONY AMLETO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70273	01/25/2024
SINHA, NIDHI	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	90274	01/25/2024
WEISBERG, RONALD S MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	66132	01/25/2024
ZWIEBEL, PHILIP STUART	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70235	01/25/2024

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.